How to Order
Number of
auto switches
With auto switch
CLA2
CDLA2
L
L
E50
50
100
100 E
JN
JN M9BW
With auto switch
(Built-in magnet)
Cylinder stroke [mm]
For details, refer to page 2.
Mounting
Tube material
* Not available with auto switch. With rod boot/cushion
Lock operation
Auto switch
*  For applicable auto switches,
refer to the table below.
Bore size
If a built-in magnet cylinder without an auto
switch is required, there is no need to enter
the symbol for the auto switch.
(Example) CDLA2L40-100-E
Port thread
type
Made to Order
For details, refer to page 2.
*  Air-hydro type has
no cushion.
ø40, ø50, ø63, ø80, ø100
Series CLA2
Nil Aluminum tube
F* Steel tube
H Air-hydro type
Nil Rc
TN NPT
 40  40 mm
 50  50 mm
 63  63 mm
 80  80 mm
100 100 mm
Nil 2 pcs.
S 1 pc.
n “n” pcs.
Nil Without auto switch
E Spring locking (Exhaust locking)
P Pneumatic locking (Pressure locking)
D Spring and pneumatic locking
Rod boot
Nil Without rod boot
J Nylon tarpaulin
K Heat resistant tarpaulin
Cushion
Nil With cushion on both sides
N Without cushion
C Single clevis
D Double clevis
T Center trunnion
B Basic
L Axial foot
F Rod flange
G Head flange
Built-in Magnet Cylinder Model
* Lead wire length symbols: 0.5 m·················· Nil (Example) M9NW